Betllte Glasvase

Instructions No. 857
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A simple vase becomes a loving welcome to the Christmas season. Atmospherically illuminated and nobly
decorated, it is a wonderful decoration idea for your Advent season

And it is as simple as that:

Print the lettering on the Digital Straw silk paper and roughly tear out the outlines. Primer the back with After
Ivory. drying, glue the pluck around Straw silk paper the top edge of the vase and the pluck around the
bottom edge.

Wrap Raffia and Jute yarn around the vase and decorate it with a bow.

Polystyrene balls Paint it in brown and spread it with glitter paste after it has dried

Some Acrylic balls are filled with Sequins .

Decorate the vase with the fairy lights, baubles and fir branches.

You can design the glass spheres to match, the instructions can be found by entering: Anleitung860 in the
search field.

Arficle information:



Article number

596855

611527

611534

703901-10

608244-01

560078-67

650984

111065

120340

613200

Article name

VBS Acrylic ball, @ 4 cm, 6 pcs.

VBS Polystyrene ball, @ 3 cm

VBS Polystyrene ball, @ 4 cm

Straw silk "Digital”, 10 sheets, DIN A4Nature
Flower Hair "Brilliant"Gold

VBS Craft paint, 15 mllvory

Natural bast, natural colour

VBS Handicraft glue

VBS Napkin brush/Decoupage brush

VBS Fir branch
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